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 ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК 

11.02.2019 

ВТОРНИК 

12.02.2019 

СРЕДА 

 

ЧЕТВЕРГ 

 

ПЯТНИЦА 

 

СУББОТА 

 

8.00-

8.45 

 МДК 03.02 Теория и 

методика развития речи у 

детей Усина Е.В. 1 

    

8.55-

9.40 

 МДК 03.02 Теория и 

методика развития речи у 

детей Усина Е.В. 2 

    

9.50-

10.35 

 МДК 04.01 

Теор.и.метод.осн.взаимод-ия 

воспит-ля с родит-ми и сотр-

ми ДОУ  

Прокопенко Н.П. 6 

    

10.45-

11.30 

 

 МДК 04.01 

Теор.и.метод.осн.взаимод-ия 

воспит-ля с родит-ми и сотр-

ми ДОУ  

Прокопенко Н.П. 7 

    

11.30--

12.15 

Организационное 

собрание 

 

 

  

 

12.15-

13.00 

МДК 04.01 

Теор.и.метод.осн.взаимод-

ия воспит-ля с родит-ми и 

сотр-ми ДОУ  

Прокопенко Н.П. 1 

Правовое обеспечение 

проф.деят-ти  

Калиничева Н.В. 1 

   

 

13.05-

13.50 

МДК 04.01 

Теор.и.метод.осн.взаимод-

ия воспит-ля с родит-ми и 

сотр-ми ДОУ  

Прокопенко Н.П. 2 

Правовое обеспечение 

проф.деят-ти  

Калиничева Н.В. 2 

   

 

13.55-

14.40 

МДК 04.01 

Теор.и.метод.осн.взаимод-

ия воспит-ля с родит-ми и 

сотр-ми ДОУ  

Прокопенко Н.П. 3 

Правовое обеспечение 

проф.деят-ти  

Калиничева Н.В. 3 

   

 

14.45-

15.30 

МДК 04.01 

Теор.и.метод.осн.взаимод-

ия воспит-ля с родит-ми и 

сотр-ми ДОУ  

Прокопенко Н.П. 4 

Правовое обеспечение 

проф.деят-ти  

Калиничева Н.В. 4 

   

 

15.35- 

16.20 

МДК 04.01 

Теор.и.метод.осн.взаимод-

ия воспит-ля с родит-ми и 

сотр-ми ДОУ  

Прокопенко Н.П. 5 

Правовое обеспечение 

проф.деят-ти  

Калиничева Н.В. 5 
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ВТОРНИК 

 

СРЕДА 

 

ЧЕТВЕРГ 

 

ПЯТНИЦА 

 

СУББОТА 

 

8.00-

8.45 

      

8.55-

9.40 

      

9.50-

10.35 

  

 

   

10.45-

11.30 

 

  

 

   

11.30--

12.15 

  

 

 

 

 

12.15-

13.00 

      

13.05-

13.50 

  

 

   

13.55-

14.40 

  

 

   

14.45-

15.30 

  

 

   

15.35- 

16.20 

  

 

   

16.25- 

17.10 
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10.45-
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11.30--
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12.15-
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13.05-

13.50 

     

13.55-

14.40 

     

14.45-

15.30 

     

15.35- 
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